JetExpo


	PERSONAL DATA
	

	First and last name
	

	Nationality
	

	Country & city of residence
	

	Date and place of birth
	
	

	Age / Height / Weight
	
	
	
	

	Marital Status / Children
	
	

	No. Passport / Expiry
	
	

	Contact details:
	
	


	2 - Average, not at ease communicating 
	3 - Good, can have a basic discussion

	4 - Pretty fluent, comfortable and at ease
	5 - Fluent, with excellent vocabulary


	LANGUAGE
	Written
	Spoken
	Understanding

	
	2
	3
	4
	5
	2
	3
	4
	5
	2
	3
	4
	5

	English
	
	
	
	+
	
	
	
	+
	
	
	
	+

	Russian 
	
	
	
	+
	
	
	
	+
	
	
	
	+


	EDUCATION-Institution 
	Specialization
	Duration
	Year of graduation/City/ Country

	
	
	
	


	WORK EXPERIENCE

	Position
	

	Company’s name
	

	Period / City / Country 
	

	Responsibilities
	


	Position
	

	Company’s name
	

	Period / City / Country 
	

	Responsibilities
	


	Position
	

	Company’s name
	

	Period / City / Country 
	

	Responsibilities
	


	Position
	

	Company’s name
	

	Period / City / Country 
	

	Responsibilities
	


	Position
	

	Company’s name
	

	Period / City / Country 
	

	Responsibilities
	


	Position applied for:
	

	
	

	
	


